DESCRIPTION

Reflector

Back-up Bracket
Tube Clamp Assembly
Radio Support Arm
Base/Tube Assembly
Hardware Package

CANOPY™ REFLECTOR
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE PACKAGE PART #2417

DESCRIPTION

1/4-20 x 5/8" Carriage Bolt
1/4-20 x 2-1/2" Bolt
1/4-20 Washer Nut
1/4-2C Lock Nut

1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Bolt

Radio Grip



